XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10 Specification Rev. 002
DATA SHEET
MODULETEK –XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10
10 Gigabit CWDM 80km XFP Optical Transceiver
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10 Overview
ModuleTek’s XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10 10 Gb/s XFP optical transceivers are designed for
10GBASE-ZR, 10GBASE-ZW, 10GFC and OC192 interconnects. The XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-
C10 are compliant with the XFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) Specification. The digital diagnostics

ModuleTek Limited www.moduletek.com page1
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10 Specification Rev. 002
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Color on
Clasp
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1470-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1470nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Gray
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1490-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1490nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Violet
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1510-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1510nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Blue
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1530-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1530nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Green
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1550-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1550nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Yellow
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1570-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1570nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Orange
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1590-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1590nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Red
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-1610-C10 10 Gigabit CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1610nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Brown
For More Information:
ModuleTek Limited
Web: www.moduletek.com
Email: sales@moduletek.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Storage Ambient Temperature TS −40 85 ◦C
Supply Voltage 5V −0.5 5.5
Supply Voltage 3.3V VCC3 −0.5 4 V
ModuleTek Limited www.moduletek.com page2
XFP-10GB-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-C10 Specification Rev. 002
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Data Rate DR 9.95 11.1 Gb/s
Bit Error Rate BER 10−12